
 スーパービギナー 2022 / 10 / 18   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy/Rain

Track :Dry & Wet

1 95 M2C3250 M2competition 2'09.375 26 126.970
2 101 ｴｽﾆ S2000 2'12.814 22 3.439 3.439 123.683
3 91 はっきゅん CIVIC TYPE R EURO 2'13.934 23 4.559 1.120 122.648
4 109 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 595 2'14.733 14 5.358 0.799 121.921
5 96 ﾔｽのﾔﾘｽ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'14.884 16 5.509 0.151 121.785
6 97 やぐぴｰ@A5ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾊﾞｯｸ A5ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾊﾞｯｸ 2'15.951 24 6.576 1.067 120.829
7 104 WRX-STI WRX-STI 2'16.779 22 7.404 0.828 120.097
8 93 S2000 S2000 2'17.929 19 8.554 1.150 119.096
9 108 A45ｿﾙ A45AMG 2'18.681 15 9.306 0.752 118.450

10 94 遅咲きのｽｲｽﾎﾟ swift sport 2'19.426 22 10.051 0.745 117.817
11 102 Taka86 86 2'19.448 13 10.073 0.022 117.799
12 92 JAS civic 2'21.059 17 11.684 1.611 116.453
13 100 TORSEN RCF RCF 2'21.744 23 12.369 0.685 115.891
14 98 ｼﾋﾞｯｸKN ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'22.154 11 12.779 0.410 115.556
15 105 SY_NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'23.172 23 13.797 1.018 114.735
16 89 POLO KIKI POLO GTI 2'23.214 22 13.839 0.042 114.701
17 90 永遠の初心者 86 2'25.447 23 16.072 2.233 112.940
18 86 260RS 260RS 2'29.303 20 19.928 3.856 110.023
19 107 ｺﾊﾞG ﾃﾞﾐｵ ﾃﾞﾐｵ 2'31.194 19 21.819 1.891 108.647
20 88 haru ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'31.867 10 22.492 0.673 108.166
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


